iL
Mardin

Ortalamalar

Genel Ortalama
il Ortalamasi
Okul Ortalamasi

Ogr.Bilgileri

107 - YUSUF KANDEMIR
409 - NUSRET ABIK

175 - ROBIN ELIK

396 - HURREM RANA DEMIR
7 - MERYEM ALBAYRAK
208 - OGUR ABIK

614 - CEMRE KILING

515 - NUDEM KARAVAS
394 - TUANA DAMAR

439 - ZEKIYE ESIN

618 - TUANA DUDU

2 - BUNYAMIN GIFTSUREN
228 - HASAN SAHIN

0 - FECIR TURKOGLU

231 - SEMANUR CAGAN
490 - MEHMET SUER

201 - AYSEGUL ERTAS
348 - BERITAN TOKAN
636 - AYSIMA KOVAN

191 - MEHMETNUR COSKUN
360 - EYLEM CELIK

179 - MENESA SULTAN KAVAN
507 - ZEYNEP YUSUF

0 - SEYHMUS SALMAN PRO
224 - EMIR GUMUS

9 - PELSIN OZGUN

425 - YUSRA ERDEM

322 - ENES ACAR G

611 - OZKAN CAKAR

232 - ABDULCELIL ANSIN
404 - ARJiN DOGAN

333 - ESRA BOZAN

447 - SEYHMUS ACAR
104 - ROJHAT BULUS

545 - LIN CEBRI

122 - AYSENUR ETi

18 - ALI HUSEYIN KARAVAS
583 - NURSEN GIFCi

337 - AHMET OKTA Y

248 - EMRE KILING

675 - HELIN OZKAN A
180 - MERVE TURGAY
540 - FATIH TURGAY

97 - MAZLUM ARAS

372 - ISMA| ESMER

292 - YUSUF iSLAM BUDAK
24 - ECRIN NUR KAVAN
99 - YELiZ AKTURK

377 - HOGIR KOGHAN
327 - AZRANUR BOR

557 - EMRULLAH YUKSEL
131 - EYMEN BAHURSAH
622 - AYA HAMU

415 - FERIHA DEMIR

301 - BERAT ARSLAN

376 - EMIR NESIM BULUS
254 - BERAT OZAN SARUHAN
240 - MUSTAFA KILIG CAN
432 - BERFIN UGURLU
284 - YUSUF ERSIN ABIK
178 - YAKUP *RI

14300 - ECRIN OLKER

0 - BESIR GULTEKIN

459 - HUSEYINOZERGIN
64 - CANAN ILBOGA

476 - EYUP TEKIN

615 - HATICE ERDEM

136 - GULSUM CAKIR
42800 - SULTAN KILNG
355 - BAHOZ BOZ

522 - RUKEN DEMIR

0 - HASI DOGAN

641 - YUSUFISLAM GEVIK
591 - BERA KAND MIRFB
366 - SADULLAH CETIN
646 - MUHAMED BULUS
612 - SUHEDA AYKAL
426 - HAVIN TOKAY

iLGE

KIZILTEPE

Snf/Sb

7/8B
T/IA
7/C
7/8B
7/C
710
7/B
7/8B
7/8B
7/8B
7/8B
71¢
7/C
7/C
7/8B
7/B
7/8B
7/8B
7/8B
7/C
TIA
7/C
7/C
7/D
7/C
7/D
7/D
7/C
7/D
T/IA
7/D
7/8B
7/8B
7/C
0/0
T/A
7/B
TIA
7/8B
7/8B
0/0
7/D
T/IA
7/C
T/IA
7/B
7/D
7/C
7/C
7/C
TIA
T/IA
7/C
TIA
7/8B
7/D
7/8B
TIA
7/C
T/IA
TIA
7/D
TIA
7/8B
7/D
7/D
71D
7/C
T/IA
7/D
T/A
0/0
7/8B
T/IA
T/IA
T/A
7/C
7/D

TURKCE
D Y N
9.80 7.49 7.30
7.95 931 4.84
7.61 8.46 479
TURKCE
D Y N
17 3 16.00
17 2 1633
17 3 16.00
17 2 1633
17 3 16.00
16 3 15.00
fiib) 3 14.00
15 3 14.00
16 4 14.67
14 5 1233
15 3 14.00
16 3 15.00
12 4 10.67
13 6 11.00
13 7 10.67
13 7 10.67
11 7 8.67
10 10 6.67
13 7 10.67
7 3 6.00
10 4 8.67
10 6 8.00
14 3 13.00
8 9 5.00
13 4 11.67
8 11 433
12 4 10.67
11 9 8.00
8 10 4.67
9 7 6.67
16 4 14.67
1 11 -2.67
7 10 3.67
9 5 733
11 6 9.00
5 9 2.00
2 1 167
7 6 5.00
8 6 6.00
8 7 5.67
8 12 4.00
8 9 5.00
10 10 6.67
3 7 0.67
4 8 133
6 14 133
7 10 3.67
7 7 467
6 6 4.00
5 9 2.00
8 10 4.67
6 8 333
8 12 4.00
8 7 5.67
7 13 2.67
7 13 2.67
3 15 -2.00
4 8 133
2 15 -3.00
2 7 -033
7 8 433
9 11 533
8 9 5.00
3 6 1.00
5 14 033
5 7 267
3 8 033
7 13 2.67
5 9 2.00
1 9 -2.00
6 9 3.00
1 1 067
3 9 0.00
5 11 133
2 70 -0:33
2 16 -3.33
4 16 -1.33
4 13 -0.33

KURUM

Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu

SOSYAL BILGILER

DIN KULTURU AHL

D Y N D Y N
5.38 3.72 415 5.52 3.50 4.35
443 458 290 4.56 4.41 3.09
413 4.49 263 459 415 320
SOSYAL BILGILER  DIN KULTURU AHL

D Y N D Y N

8 2 733 9 1 867

9 1 867 8 2 733

8 20 R7SCN Il 2 633

9 1 867 9 1 867

7 1 667 8 1 767

9 1 867 8 1 767

B 6 100 8 2 | U

5 5 333 8 2 733

9 1 867 8 2 | 758

8 2 733 8 2 733

3 6 100 8 2 | 758

7 3 600 7 3 6.00

9 1 867 8 1 767

6 4 467 8 2 733

2 3 100 9 1 867

2 8 -067 8 2 733

5 3 400 8 2 | U

8 2 733 8 2 733

3 3 200 6 4 467

8 1 767 8 1 767

4 6 200 4 3| 258

7 3 600 6 2 533

4 5 233 6 3  5.00

7 3 600 6 4 467

8 0 800 6 3  5.00

7 3 600 6 4 467

4 5 |Z3E] 5 2 433

7 1 667 7 3 6.00

7 3 600 4 6 2.00

5 4 367 6 3 5.00

4 6 200 5 3| sl

4 4 267 3 2 233

8 2 733 2 8 -0.67

3 6 1.00 4 3 3.00

5 4 367 6 4 467

9 1 867 8 2 733

6 4 467 4 1 367

4 4 267 5 2 433

5 3 400 5 4 3.67

4 2 333 3 5 133

4 6 200 7 3  6.00

2 5 033 5 5 333

5 5 333 6 4 467

4 6 200 4 2 333

6 3 500 5 2 433

3 7 067 1 9 -2.00

7 3 600 6 4 467

4 4 267 3 5 133

5 4 367 3 3 200

4 5 233 1 6 -1.00

2 6 000 7 3  6.00

4 1 367 6 3 5.00

3 7 067 4 6 2.00

5 4 367 6 3 5.00

4 6 200 5 S| BB

2 8 -067 3 7 0.67

2 8 -067 5 3 | S8

4 6 200 7 3 6.00

4 5 |23E| B 4  3.67

3 4 167 4 6 2.00

1 8 -167 5 3| sl

2 8 -067 3 7 0.67

5 3 400 3 7 0.67

1 0 100 4 2 333

3 7 067 2 8 -0.67

3 7 067 3 5 133

2 5 |@sE| i 5 -0.67

1 9 -200 3 2 233

2 3 100 2 S| WzE

5 3 400 5 1 467

4 4 267 3 6 1.00

0 0 000 O 0 0.00

0 2 -067 5 1 467

2 7 -033 1 5 -0.67

2 3 100 2 3 1.00

3 7 067 3 5 133

1 9 -200 4 6 2.00

4 5 233 4 4 267

D

INGiLizCE

Y

N

D

MATEMATIK

Y

N

4.82 293 3.84 7.70 6.48 554
3.46 3.62 226 5.80 8.46 298
3.99 295 3.01 6.62 7.15 4.23
INGiLizCE

N B H OO KHUNNIEOUNRENOHKROSNWOWHEO®OWWUWOOAESIEWNSREUSROWN-SNOOANNUWUUNRSNSO®U®OO®HEODUWUNHOOO G &

<

N 0 0O NOKFRNWAWNUEAROWWWNSNNROSNNNUEREWOSNHRRWULANOIDNWNEWULWANUOGKRENEREKREURWWANORWOOO-REOHRRHEREORHRKHON

N
[8ss
10.00
7.67
8.67
8.67
10.00
8.67
8.67
10.00
7.67
8.67
10.00
10.00
10.00
3.00
3.67
6.00
7.33
-0.33
6.00
4.00
4.67
2.33
7.67
8.67
7.33
6.67
2.00
0.33
4.33
3.67
2.00
0.33
1.00
3.67
5.33
-1.00
6.33
0.00
233
4.67
233
4.00
2.67
0.67
0.67
2.00
3.00
-0.33
-1.67
4.33
233
0.67
0.00
4.67
0.33
0.67
5.33
2.00
6.00
-1.00
-2.00
-1.33
1.67
233
133
4.00
-1.33
0.00
133
1.67
5.00
0.33
0.00
0.00
1.00
2.00
-0.33

D
16
15
15
14
11
14
17
16
11
14
15
14
10
14
14
14
16
13
15

[o I NS N S RN S S

WUV N R RO WRHANOWO S WO®EB O O

MATEMATIK

Y N

3 15.00
2 1433
3 14.00
5 1233
0 11.00
4 1267
1 16.67
1 15.67
5 |sE
3 13.00
1 14.67
3 13.00
4 8.67
6 12.00
3 13.00
4 1267
2 1533
5 11.33
3 14.00
3 11.00
1 12,67
3 8.00
7 567
6 4.00
0 1.00
12 1.00
0 0.00
12 3.00
5 933
7 567
8 -0.67
1 15.67
3 11.00
3 8.00
7 367
6 4.00
1 267
9 3.00
3 3.00
6 7.00
13 2.67
8 133
13 0.67
11 -0.67
5 | 238
5 1233
14 -0.67
4 067
8 433
7 167
12 0.00
7 167
13 2.67
5 -l.67
13 1.67
14 133
8 833
3 0.00
8 533
0 0.00
5 233
12 4.00
12 -1.00
3 3.00
10 2.67
13 -1.33
2 -0.67
5 033
5 233
8 -1.67
12 -1.00
1 -033
11 033
13 -0.33
7 -033
9 2.00
15 0.00
14 -1.67

SINAV ADI

2023-24 7.SINIF D.SINAVI-4

FEN BILIMLERI

D

Y

Toplam
N D Y N

9.75 7.04 7.40 42.97 31.16 32.58
7.82 8.77 4.90 34.02 39.14 20.98
8.12 7.81 551 35.04 35.00 23.38

FEN BILIMLERI Toplam

D Y N D Y N

17 1 16.67 75.00 12.00 71.00
17 3 16.00 76.00 10.00 72.66
17 3 16.00 72.00 14.00 67.33
16 3 15.00 74.00 13.00 69.67
17 2 16.33 69.00 8.00 66.34
15 4 13.67 72.00 13.00 67.68
15 4 13.67 67.00 17.00 61.34
14 4 12.67 67.00 16.00 61.67
16 4 14.67 70.00 16.00 64.67
15 4 13.67 67.00 17.00 61.33
14 5 12.33 64.00 18.00 58.00
13 7 10.67 67.00 19.00 60.67
16 4 14.67 65.00 14.00 60.35
13 5 11.33 64.00 23.00 56.33
15 4 13.67 57.00 21.00 50.01
16 4 14.67 58.00 29.00 48.34
12 8 9.33 58.00 22.00 50.66
15 4 13.67 62.00 25.00 53.66
14 4 12.67 52.00 25.00 43.68
15 5 13.33 57.00 16.00 51.67
14 4 12.67 50.00 23.00 42.34
13 4 11.67 51.00 22.00 43.67
9 7  6.67 45.00 30.00 35.00
15 5 13.33 50.00 28.00 40.67
7 1 6.67 44.00 9.00 41.01
16 4 14.67 50.00 36.00 38.00
12 6 10.00 40.00 18.00 34.00
11 7  8.67 47.00 38.00 34.34
10 7  7.67 42.00 36.00 30.00
9 7 6.67 42.00 30.00 32.01
9 9 6.00 41.00 36.00 29.00
9 5 7.33 36.00 26.00 27.33
8 8 5.33 39.00 36.00 26.99
7 6 5.00 34.00 26.00 25.33
7 8  4.33 39.00 30.00 29.01
9 7  6.67 43.00 27.00 34.00
14 6 12.00 29.00 16.00 23.68
8 7 5.67 37.00 30.00 27.00
8 5 6.33 32.00 27.00 23.00
5 7 2.67 32.00 29.00 22.33
8 10 4.67 40.00 48.00 24.01
10 7 7.67 33.00 39.00 19.99
6 10 2.67 37.00 45.00 22.01
13 3 12.00 31.00 33.00 20.00
7 2 6.33 28.00 24.00 19.99
5 15 0.00 32.00 57.00 13.00
8 9 5.00 36.00 46.00 20.67
6 6 4.00 26.00 29.00 16.34
6 14 1.33 27.00 36.00 15.00
10 5 8.33 24.00 37.00 11.66
6 12 2.00 32.00 45.00 17.00
3 5 1.33 26.00 26.00 17.33
7 13 2.67 32.00 58.00 12.68
5 6  3.00 24.00 25.00 15.67
6 14 1.33 34.00 55.00 15.67
9 11 5.33 28.00 55.00 9.66
6 13 1.67 30.00 56.00 11.33
3 2 2.33 25.00 24.00 16.99
6 10 2.67 28.00 45.00 13.00
5 5 3.33 21.00 25.00 12.67
3 12 -1.00 20.00 41.00 6.32
3 17 -2.67 26.00 64.00 4.66
5 14 0.33 24.00 49.00 7.67
0 3 -1.00 14.00 15.00 9.00
5 10 1.67 25.00 54.00 7.00
6 10 2.67 22.00 44.00 7.34
6 6 4.00 17.00 29.00 7.32
3 6 1.00 16.00 39.00 3.00
1 8 -1.67 15.00 33.00 3.99
4 6 2.00 18.00 29.00 8.33
3 15 -2.00 21.00 47.00 5.34
0 0 0.00 6.00 2.00 534
3 10 -0.33 16.00 35.00 4.33
6 14 1.33 18.00 50.00 1.33
3 7 0.67 11.00 27.00 2.01
3 6 1.00 17.00 43.00 2.67
6 14 1.33 24.00 66.00 2.00
4 11 0.33 21.00 54.00 3.00

LGS_2023-24
Puan
301.540
262.822
271.320
LGS_2023-24
Puan
436.605
436.140
425.656
424.050
417.208
414.334
411.567
407.073
402.168
397.735
397.535
395.747
382.612
377.129
375.472
373.873
365.769
365.505
364.652
358.993
352.380
338.852
319.797
318.903
313.155
308.240
304.545
303.577
300.668
297.518
295.626
291.911
290.921
290.146
287.873
284.372
276.095
274.851
273.341
271.783
264.528
264.164
258.066
257.975
254.113
251.313
250.361
245.900
245.467
244.364
241.230
240.946
240.438
240.287
235.648
234.649
234.593
232.906
229.256
222.673
221.404
221.077
219.535
218.247
217.786
217.361
215.136
210.976
208.768
204.737
204.164
203.798
203.045
202.792
198.241
198.051
197.932
196.030

KATILIMLAR

GENEL iL ILCE
8144 343 329
Genel il ilce

Sira Sira Sira
659 11 11
670 12 12
857 17 17
889 18 18
1001 21 21
1072 22 22
1115 23 23
1198 24 24
1296 28 28
1387 29 29
1392 30 30
1419 31 31
1684 35 35
1794 37 37
1831 40 40
1868 41 41
2048 47 47
2056 48 48
2085 49 49
2214 52 52
2354 54 54
2668 57 57
3193 68 68
3222 70 70
3358 72 72
3503 74 74
3599 71 77
3625 79 79
3692 81 81
3775 82 82
3837 86 86
3960 91 90
3999 94 93
4021 95 94
4077 97 96
4191 100 99
4433 109 108
4488 114 113
4530 117 116
4571 119 118
4795 127 126
4808 128 127
5016 140 138
5019 141 139
5187 146 144
5273 148 146
5307 150 148
5477 158 156
5496 159 157
5541 161 158
5650 170 167
5669 171 168
5687 173 170
5693 174 171
5866 179 175
5897 180 176
5900 181 177
5967 186 182
6108 193 189
6364 206 201
6420 209 204
6436 211 206
6508 218 211
6568 225 218
6589 228 221
6609 229 222
6716 239 232
6899 245 238
7003 255 246
7192 269 260
7217 274 265
7234 275 266
7268 277 268
7276 278 269
7458 284 275
7467 286 277
7472 287 278
7546 294 285

KURUM
94

Kurum
Sira

© ® N U s WwN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
2
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
2
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78



OGRENCI LISTESi - KURUM -

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 7.SINIF D.SINAVI-4 8144
_————————
(N ) R A [ R () O (R R o [zl
Genel Ortalama 9.80 749 730 538 3.72 415 552 350 4.35 4.82 293 384 770 6.48 554 9.75 7.04 7.40 4297 3116 32.58 301540
il Ortalamasi 795 9.31 484 443 458 290 456 441 3.00 346 3.62 226 580 846 2.98 7.82 8.77 490 34.02 39.14 2098 262822
Okul Ortalamasi 761 846 479 413 449 2.63 459 415 320 3.99 2.95 301 662 715 423 812 7.81 551 3504 35002338 271320
---------------------————_
79 4-MERVESAGLAM  7/D 7 4.00 133 -2.67 3.67 -1.00 -3.67 21.00 58.00 1.66 195438 7562 295 286 79

80 222-CI*NCANHUSSEN ~ 0/0 3 7 067 0O 6 -200 1 4 -033 1 0 100 2 8 -067 3 7 067 10.0032.00-066 195124 7573 296 287 80
81 256-HIRANURACAR ~ [7/C 5 14 033 3 5 133 2 8 -067 2 8 -067 4 14 067 5 15 0.00 21.0064.00-0.35 193270 7635 301 292 81
82 599-YASINAKDEMR ' 7/B 4 16 -133 3 7 067 1 9 -200 3 7 067 5 15 000 6 14 133 22.0068.00-0.66 192.779 7653 304 295 82
83 (221-RESULSAGLAM ~ [7/A 3 7 067 0 5 167 2 5 033 1 2 033 2 3 100 1 9 -200 9.00 31.00-134 192.013 7684 306 207 83
84 234-BUNYAMINTUNCER ~ 7/D 5 15 000 3 7 067 0 10 -333 2 8 -067 5 13 067 5 15 000 20.0068.00 -2.66 191.383 7712 308 298 84

0-EYOPALTINIGK 2 6 000 1 7 -133 3 5 133 1 5 -067 2 6 000 2 8 -0.6711.0037.00-1.34 191288 7718 311 301 85
86 560-NEBIBOZ  (7/D 4 12 000 1 6 -100 2 6 000 O 8 -267 5 9 200 1 13 -3.33 13.0054.00 -5.00 183.837 7914 320 310 86
87 274-ECRINARL  7/A 1 10 233 1 5 067 3 6 100 0 0 000 1 11 -267 5 8 233 11.0040.00 -2.34 183650 7917 321 311 87

373-BEKRGIFCI 4 16 133 1 9 -200 2 8 067 4 5 233 5 15 000 4 16 -13320.0069.00 -3.00 182390 7948 323 313 88
89 290-COMERTHUSSO ~ 7/C 3 17 -267 2 8 -067 3 7 067 1 4 -033 2 18 -400 8 12 4.00 19.00 66.00 -3.00 182275 7951 324 314 89
(90 (255-AYSENWR  [7/A 3 12 -100 1 9 200 1 9 200 0 O 000 O 13 -433 7 13 2.67 12.0056.00 -6.66 175.860 8040 333 321 90

| 536-CEHGI ZKUDAY 3 10 033 2 7 -033 1 9 200 0 0 000 0 8 -267 3 11 -0.67 9.00 4500 -6.00 174.847 8046 335 322 91
(92 262-ziyAPDENiZ  7/A 1 15 400 2 5 033 3 5 133 1 6 -100 0 13 -433 5 7 267 12.0051.00-500 171.514 8077 336 323 92
|93 493-ELIFNURFRAT ~ [7/A 4 16 -133 5 5 333 1 9 200 0 0 000 0 5 -167 1 12 -3.0011.0047.00 -4.67 171.245 8078 337 324 93
94 588-SUDENAZKILG ~ 7/B 3 17 -267 2 8 067 0 10 -333 1 8 -167 2 17 -367 4 14 -0.67 12.0074.00-1268 154.807 8134 342 328 94



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 7.SINIF D.SINAVI-4 8144
Sube Ortalamasi 575 6.50 3.58 2.25 4.00 092 350 275 258 400 125 358 3.75 7.25 133 450 6.25 242 23.7528.00 14.43 237.831
{1 |545-LiNCEBRI  [0/0 11 6 900 5 4 367 6 4 467 4 1 367 6 7 367 7 8 433 390030002901 287.873 4077 97 % 35 1
|2 675-HELINOZKANA ~ '0/0 8 12 400 4 6 200 7 3 600 6 4 467 7 13 267 8 10 467 400048002401 264528 4795 127 126 41 2
|3 0-HASIDOGAN  0/0 1 1 067 O ©0 000 O 0 000 5 O 500 0 1 -033 0 0 000 600 200 534 203798 7234 275 266 72 3
|4 222-CI*NCANHOSSEN ~ '0/0 3 7 067 0 6 -200 1 4 -033 1 0 100 2 8 -067 3 7 067 10.0032.00-0.66 195124 7573 296 287 80 4



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 7.SINIF D.SINAVI-4 8144
[ v N o [ N o [ e [ N o [ | [N pan s [ [ s [
Genel Ortalama 9.80 7.49 7.30 538 3.72 4.15 552 3.50 4.35 4.82 293 3.84 7.70 6.48 554 9.75 7.04 7.40 42.97 31.16 32.58 301.540
Sube Ortalamasi 16.00 3.00 15.00 9.00 1.00 8.67 8.00 1.00 7.67 10.00 0.00 10.00 14.00 4.00 12.67 15.00 4.00 13.67 72.00 13.00 67.68 414.334

|1 |208-0GURABK  7/0 16 3 1500 9 1 867 & 1 767 10 0 1000 14 4 1267 15 4 13.6772.0013.0067.68 414334 1072 22 22 6 1



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 7.SINIF D.SINAVI-4 8144
Sube Ortalamasi 546 8.88 250 350 473 192 4.04 469 247 262 188 199 3.69 738 123 538 823 2.64 246935811276 232.648

|1 [409-NUSRETABK  [7/A 17 2 1633 9 1 867 & 2 733 10 0 1000 15 2 1433 17 3 16.0076.0010.00 72.66 436.140 670 12 12 2 1
|2 360-EYLEMCELK ~ 7/A 10 4 867 4 6 200 4 5 233 5 3 400 13 1 1267 14 4 12.6750.0023.004234 352380 2354 54 54 21 2
|3 232-ABDULCELILANSIN ~ '7/A 9 7 667 5 4 367 6 3 500 5 2 433 8 7 567 9 7 667 420030.003201 297.518 3775 82 82 30 3
|4 122-AYSENURETI  7/A 5 9 200 9 1 867 8 2 733 6 2 533 6 6 400 9 7 667 43.0027.003400 284372 4191 100 99 36 4
|5 583-NURSENGIFGi  7/A 7 6 500 4 4 267 5 2 433 7 2 633 6 9 300 8 7 567 37.0030.0027.00 274851 4488 114 113 38 5
|6 540-FATHTURGAY ~  '7/A 10 10 667 5 5 333 6 4 467 5 3 400 5 13 067 6 10 267 37.0045.0022.01 258.066 5016 140 138 43 6
|7 372-isMAiESMER  7/A 4 8 133 6 3 500 5 2 433 2 4 067 4 5 233 7 2 6332800240019.99 254113 5187 146 144 45 7
|8 |557-EMRULLAHYOKSEL ~ '7/A 8 10 467 2 6 000 7 3 600 5 2 433 4 12 000 6 12 200 32.00450017.00 241230 5650 170 167 51 8
|9 131-EYMENBAHURSAH ~ 7/A 6 8 333 4 1 367 6 3 500 3 2 233 4 7 167 3 5 133260026001733 240.946 5669 171 168 52 9

| 415-FERIHADEMR 8 7 567 5 4 367 6 3 500 0O 0 000 0O 5 -1.67 5 6 300 240025001567 240287 5693 174 171 54 10
|11 [240-MUSTAFAKILGCAN ~ [7/A 4 8 133 4 6 200 7 3 600 6 2 533 1 3 000 3 2 233250024001699 232906 5967 186 182 58 1
|12 284-YUSUFERSINABK ~ 7/A 2 7 033 3 4 167 4 6 200 7 3 600 O 0 000 5 5 33321.0025001267 222673 6364 206 201 60 12

178-YAKUPHRI 7 8 433 1 8 167 5 5 333 0 3 -100 4 5 233 3 12 -10020.0041.00 632 221404 6420 209 204 61 13
{14 0-BESIRGULTEKN ~ '7/A 8 9 500 5 3 400 3 7 067 0 4 -133 3 12 -100 5 14 033 240049.00 7.67 219535 6508 218 211 63 14
15 42800-SULTANKING ~  '7/A 5 9 200 2 3 100 2 5 033 1 3 000 4 5 233 1 8 -167150033.003.99 208768 7003 255 246 69 15

522-RUKENDEMR 6 9 300 4 4 267 3 6 100 2 1 167 3 12 -1.00 3 15 -20021.0047.00 534 204164 7217 274 265 71 16
|17 591-BERAKANDMIRFB  7/A 5 11 133 2 7 033 1 5 067 0 0 000 4 13 -033 6 14 133 180050.00 133 202792 7276 278 269 74 17
18 |366-SADULLAHCETIN ~  7/A 2 7 033 2 3 100 2 3 100 0 0 000 2 033 3 7 067 11.0027.00 201 198241 7458 284 275 75 18
|19 646-MUHAMEDBULUS ~  7/A 2 16 333 3 7 067 3 5 133 1 0 100 5 9 200 3 6 100 17.0043.00 2.67 198.051 7467 286 277 76 19
120 (221-RESULSAGLAM ~ 7/A 3 7 067 0 5 -167 2 5 033 1 2 033 2 100 1 9 -2.00 9.00 31.00 -1.34 192013 7684 306 297 83 20
21 0-EYOPALTNISK ~ 7/A 2 6 000 1 7 -133 3 5 133 1 5 -067 2 6 000 2 8 -0.6711.0037.00-134 191288 7718 311 301 85 21
22 274-ECRINARI  7/A 1 10 -233 1 5 -067 3 6 100 0 0 000 1 11 -267 5 8 233 11004000 -2.34 183650 7917 321 311 87 22
(23 255-AYSENNR  7/A 3 12 -100 1 9 -200 1 9 200 0 0 000 O 13 -433 7 13 267 12.0056.00 -6.66 175860 8040 333 321 90 23
24 536-CEHGIZKUDAY ~ '7/A 3 10 -033 2 7 -033 1 9 200 0 0 000 O 8 -267 3 11 -0.67 9.00 4500 -6.00 174847 8046 335 322 91 24
|25 262-zIyAPDENiZ  7/A 1 15 -400 2 5 033 3 5 133 1 6 -100 0 13 -433 5 7 267 120051.00-500 171.514 8077 336 323 92 25
26 493-ELFNURFIRAT ~ 7/A 4 16 -133 5 5 333 1 9 200 0 0 000 0 5 -167 1 12 -3.0011.0047.00 -467 171245 8078 337 324 93 26



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 7.SINIF D.SINAVI-4 8144
Sube Ortalamasi 9.12 808 643 432 416 293 548 368 425 476 320 3.69 10.80 548 897 10.28 7.16 7.89 44.76 31.76 34.17 311.955

{1 [107-YUSUFKANDEMR ~ [7/B 17 3 1600 8 2 733 9 1 867 8 2 733 16 3 1500 17 1 16.6775.0012.0071.00 436.605 659 11 11 1 1
|2 396-HURREMRANADEMR ~ 7/B 17 2 1633 9 1 867 9 1 867 9 1 867 14 5 1233 16 3 15.0074.0013.00 69.67 424050 889 18 18 4 2
|3 614-CEMREKIING ~ 7/B 15 3 1400 3 6 100 8 2 733 9 1 867 17 1 1667 15 4 13.6767.0017.006134 411567 1115 23 23 7 3
|4 |515-NUDEMKARAVAS ~ 7/B 15 3 1400 5 5 333 8 2 733 9 1 867 16 1 1567 14 4 12.6767.0016.00 61.67 407.073 1198 24 24 8 4
|5 394-TUANADAMAR  7/B 16 4 1467 9 1 867 8 2 733 10 0 1000 11 5 933 16 4 14.6770.0016.00 6467 402168 1296 28 28 9 5
|6 430-ZEKYEESIN  7/B 14 5 1233 8 2 733 8 2 733 8 1 767 14 3 1300 15 4 13.6767.0017.0061.33 397.735 1387 29 29 10 6
|7 618-TUANADUDU  7/B 15 3 1400 3 6 100 8 2 733 9 1 867 15 1 1467 14 5 123364.0018.0058.00 397535 1392 30 30 1 7
|8 |231-SEMANURCAGAN ~ '7/B 13 7 1067 2 3 100 9 1 867 4 3 300 14 3 1300 15 4 13.6757.0021.005001 375472 1831 40 40 15 8
|9 490-MEHMETSUER ~ 7/B 13 7 1067 2 8 -067 8 2 733 5 4 367 14 4 1267 16 4 14.6758.0029.004834 373873 1868 41 41 16 9

|201-AYSEGULERTAS 11 7 867 5 3 400 8 2 733 6 0 600 16 2 1533 12 8 9.33 58.0022.0050.66 365769 2048 47 47 17 10
|11 [348-BERITANTOKAN ~ [7/B 10 10 667 8 2 733 8 2 733 8 2 733 13 5 1133 15 4 13.676200250053.66 365505 2056 48 48 18 1
|12 636-AYSIMAKOVAN ~ 7/B 13 7 1067 3 3 200 6 4 467 1 4 -033 15 3 1400 14 4 12.6752.0025.0043.68 364.652 2085 49 49 19 12

333-ESRABOZAN 1 11 -267 4 4 267 3 2 233 3 3 200 16 1 1567 9 5 7.33 36.0026.0027.33 291911 3960 91 20 32 13
|14 447-SEYHMUSACAR ~ 7/B 7 10 367 8 2 733 2 8 -067 2 5 033 12 3 1100 8 8 533 39.0036.002699 290.921 3999 94 93 33 14
|15 18-ALIHUSEYINKARAVAS | '7/B 2 1 167 6 4 467 4 1 367 0 3 -100 3 1 267 14 6 12.0029.0016.0023.68 276.095 4433 109 108 37 15

|337-AHMETOKTAY 8 6 600 5 3 400 5 4 367 2 6 000 4 3 300 8 5 633320027.002300 273341 4530 117 116 39 16
|17 248-EMREKIING ~ 7/B 8 7 567 4 2 333 3 5 133 3 2 233 9 6 700 5 7 267 320029002233 271783 4571 119 118 40 17
18 292-YUSUFISLAMBUDAK '7/B 6 14 133 3 7 067 1 9 200 3 7 067 14 5 1233 5 15 0.00 32.0057.0013.00 251313 5273 148 146 46 18
|19 301-BERATARSLAN ~ 7/B 7 13 267 4 6 200 5 5 333 6 4 467 6 13 167 6 14 133 340055001567 235648 5866 179 175 55 19
20 254-BERATOZANSARUHAN ~ '7/B 3 15 -200 2 8 -067 5 5 333 3 7 067 11 8 833 6 13 167 30.0056.0011.33 234593 5900 181 177 57 20
21 459-HUSEYiNOZERGIN ~ 7/B. 3 6 100 1 0 100 4 2 333 2 1 167 4 3 300 0 3 -10014001500 900 218247 6568 225 218 64 21
|22 641-YUSUFISLAMCEVK ~ '7/B 3 9 000 0 2 -067 5 1 467 1 2 033 4 11 033 3 10 -0.33 16003500 433 203.045 7268 277 268 73 22
123 599-YASINAKDEMR ~ 7/B 4 16 -133 3 7 067 1 9 200 3 7 067 5 15 000 6 14 133 22006800 -0.66 192779 7653 304 295 82 23
24 373-BEKRCIFCI  7/B 4 16 -133 1 9 -200 2 8 -067 4 5 233 5 15 000 4 16 -1.3320.0069.00 -3.00 182.390 7948 323 313 88 24
|25 588-SUDENAZKILC ~ 7/B 3 17 -267 2 8 -067 0 10 -333 1 8 -167 2 17 -367 4 14 -0.67 12.0074.00-1268 154.807 8134 342 328 94 25



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 7.SINIF D.SINAVI-4 8144
Sube Ortalamasi 8.65 810 595 4.90 430 347 500 3.50 3.83 450 345 3.35 7.00 7.20 4.60 9.75 7.10 7.38 39.80 33.65 28.59 288.749

{1 [175-ROBiNELK  [7/C 17 3 1600 & 2 733 7 2 633 8 1 767 15 3 1400 17 3 16.0072.0014.00 67.33 425656 857 17 17 3 1
|2 7-MERYEMALBAYRAK ~ 7/C 17 3 1600 7 1 667 8 1 767 9 1 867 11 0 1100 17 2 16.3369.00 8.00 6634 417.208 1001 21 21 5 2
|3 228-HASANSAHIN  7/C 12 4 1067 9 1 867 8 1 767 10 0 1000 10 4 867 16 4 14.67650014.006035 382612 1684 35 35 13 3
|4 0-FECRTORKOGLU ~  7/C 13 6 11.00 6 4 467 8 2 733 10 0 1000 14 6 1200 13 5 11.3364.0023.0056.33 377.129 1794 37 37 14 4
|5 191-MEHMETNURCOSKUN ~  7/C 7 3 600 8 1 767 8 1 767 7 3 600 12 3 1100 15 5 13.3357.0016.0051.67 358993 2214 52 52 20 5
|6 |179-MENESASULTANKAVAN ~ '7/C 10 6 800 7 3 600 6 2 533 6 4 467 9 3 800 13 4 11.6751.0022.0043.67 338.852 2668 57 57 22 6
|7 507-ZEYNEPYUSUF  7/C 14 3 1300 4 5 233 6 3 500 4 5 233 8 7 567 9 7 667 450030.003500 319.797 3193 68 68 23 7
|8 224-EMiRGOMOS ~ 7/C 13 4 1167 & 0 800 6 3 500 9 1 867 1 0 100 7 1 667 4400 9.00 41.01 313155 3358 72 72 25 8
|9 322-ENESACARG  7/C 11 9 800 7 1 667 7 3 600 4 6 200 7 12 300 11 7 867 47.0038.003434 303577 3625 79 79 28 9

|104-ROHATBULUS 9 5 733 3 6 100 4 3 300 2 3 100 9 3 800 7 6 500 340026002533 290.146 4021 95 94 34 10
(11 97-MAZLUMARAS  7/C 3 7 067 4 6 200 4 2 333 4 4 267 3 11 -067 13 3 12.0031.0033.0020.00 257.975 5019 141 139 44 11
|12 99-YELZAKTURK ~ 7/C 7 7 467 4 4 267 3 5 133 4 3 300 2 4 067 6 6 400 260029.001634 245900 5477 158 156 48 12

377-HOGRKOGHAN 6 6 400 5 4 367 3 3 200 0 1 -033 7 8 433 6 14 133 27.0036.0015.00 245467 5496 159 157 49 13
14 327-AZRANURBOR ~ 7/C 5 9 200 4 5 233 1 6 100 0 5 -167 4 167 10 5 833 24.0037.0011.66 244364 5541 161 158 50 14
(15 622-AYAHAMU  7/C 8 12 400 3 7 067 4 6 200 3 7 067 7 13 267 7 13 267 32.0058.0012.68 240438 5687 173 170 53 15

(432-BERFINUGURLU 2 15 300 4 5 233 5 4 367 3 3 200 8 8 533 6 10 267 28.00450013.00 229256 6108 193 189 59 16
|17 136-GULSUMCAKR ~ 7/C 7 13 267 1 9 -200 3 2 233 0 4 -133 2 5 033 3 6 100 16.0039.00 3.00 210976 6899 245 238 68 17
18 612-SUMEDAAYKAL ~ 7/C 4 16 -133 1 9 -200 4 6 200 4 6 200 5 15 000 6 14 133 24006600 2.00 197.932 7472 287 278 77 18
|19 256-HIRANURACAR ~  7/C 5 14 033 3 5 133 2 8 067 2 8 -067 4 14 067 5 15 000 21.0064.00-035 193270 7635 301 292 81 19
120 290-COMERTHUSSO | '7/C 3 17 -267 2 8 -067 3 7 067 1 4 -033 2 18 -400 8 12 400 19.0066.00 -3.00 182275 7951 324 314 89 20



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 7.SINIF D.SINAVI-4 8144
[ v N o [ N o [ e [ N o [ | [N pan s [ [ s [
Genel Ortalama 9.80 7.49 7.30 538 3.72 4.15 552 3.50 4.35 4.82 293 3.84 7.70 6.48 554 9.75 7.04 7.40 42.97 31.16 32.58 301.540
Sube Ortalamasi 16.00 3.00 15.00 7.00 3.00 6.00 7.00 3.00 6.00 10.00 0.00 10.00 14.00 3.00 13.00 13.00 7.00 10.67 67.00 19.00 60.67 395.747

|1 2-BUNYAMINCIFTSUREN ~ '7/C 16 3 1500 7 3 600 7 3 600 10 0 1000 14 3 1300 13 7 10,67 67.0019.00 60.67 395747 1419 31 31 12 1



OGRENCI LISTESI - SUBE - LGS_2023-24 SIRALI

Mardin KIZILTEPE Mehmet Dogru Ortaokulu 2023-24 7.SINIF D.SINAVI-4 8144
Sube Ortalamasi 6.88 9.88 359 3.88 524 214 353 535 175 3.65 435 220 429 959 110 7.35 9.50 4.16 20.50 44.00 14.92 242.349
{1 |0-SEYHMUSSALMANPRO ~(7/D 8 9 500 7 3 600 6 4 467 8 1 767 6 6 400 15 5 13.3350.0028.0040.67 318903 3222 70 70 24 1
|2 9-PELSINOZGON  7/D 8 11 433 7 3 600 6 4 467 8 2 733 5 12 100 16 4 14.6750.00 36.0038.00 308.240 3503 74 74 26 2
|3 425-YUSRAERDEM ~ 7/D 12 4 1067 4 5 233 5 2 433 7 1 667 0 0 000 12 6 10.0040.0018.0034.00 304545 3599 77 77 27 3
|4 |611-OZKANCAKAR ~ (7/D 8 10 467 7 3 600 4 6 200 2 5 033 11 5 033 10 7 7.67 42.0036.0030.00 300.668 3692 81 81 29 4
|5 404-ARJNDOGAN  7/D 16 4 1467 4 6 200 5 5 333 5 4 367 2 8 -067 9 9 600 41.0036.0029.00 295626 3837 86 86 31 5
8 9 500 2 5 033 5 5 333 4 5 233 4 8 133 10 7 767 33.0030.0019.99 264164 4808 128 127 42 6
7 10 367 7 3 600 6 4 467 4 6 200 4 14 -067 8 9 500 36.00460020.67 250361 5307 150 148 47 7
7 13 267 2 8 067 3 7 067 1 2 033 6 14 133 9 11 533 28005500 9.66 234.649 5807 180 176 56 8
9 11 533 2 8 067 3 7 067 1 9 200 8 12 400 3 17 -2.67 26.0064.00 466 221.077 6436 211 206 62 9
5 14 033 3 7 067 2 8 067 4 5 233 6 10 267 5 10 167 25005400 7.00 217.786 6589 228 221 65 10
5 7 267 3 7 067 3 5 133 2 2 133 3 13 -133 6 10 267 22004400 7.34 217361 6609 229 222 66 1
3 8 03 2 5 033 1 5 067 5 3 400 0 067 6 6 40017.0029.00 7.32 215136 6716 239 232 67 12
1 9 200 5 3 400 5 1 467 2 2 133 1 8 -167 4 6 200 18.0029.00 833 204737 7192 269 260 70 13
4 13 -033 4 5 233 4 4 267 2 7 033 3 14 -167 4 11 033 21005400 3.00 196030 7546 294 285 78 14
7 9 400 3 5 133 0 8 267 5 4 367 4 15 -100 2 17 -367 21.0058.00 1.66 195438 7562 295 286 79 15
5 15 000 3 7 067 0 10 -333 2 8 -067 5 13 067 5 15 000 20.0068.00 -2.66 191383 7712 308 298 84 16
4 12 000 1 6 100 2 6 000 O 8 267 5 9 200 1 13 -33313.005400-500 183837 7914 320 310 86 17
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